

15th Annual Senior Symposium: Empowering Seniors and Caregivers

Saturday, September 28, 2024 8:30 a.m. - Noon Lafayette Veterans Memorial Building

To participate as a Senior Symposium sponsor, please fill out the sponsorship form and return by **August 30, 2024** to the Community Foundation of Lafayette (contact details below).

Program Timeline:

8:30 AM	Welcome and visit the Resource Fair
9:00 AM	Symposium speaker program and panel discussion
10:30 AM	Intermission
12:00 PM	Event Closes

Mail Sponsorship Application and Check by August 30, 2024 to:

Community Foundation of Lafayette Attn:Senior Symposium Committee P.O. Box 221 Lafayette, CA. 94549

Email questions to Diane Barbera at: dbarbera5@gmail.com



Senior Symposium Sponsorship Form

To sponsor, submit credit card payment online at <u>www.cflafayette.org</u> by clicking the Events Tab (15th Annual Senior Symposium) on our home page or mail your application and check to: Community Foundation of Lafayette, Attn: Senior Symposium Committee, P.O. Box 221, Lafayette, CA 94549.

Sponsorship deadline is August 30, 2024

Please select your participation level. Benefits are cumulative.

_ **Diamond \$5,000**

In addition to the Platinum Sponsor benefits and all below, Diamond sponsor will receive premier name branding and logo included in all event marketing communications.

Platinum \$3,000

In addition to the Gold Sponsor benefits and all below, sponsor will receive recognition in all advertising distributed before the event, including the Lafayette Safeway banner sign.

Gold \$1,000

In addition to the Silver Sponsor benefits and all below, sponsor will receive corporate name or logo recognition in all marketing and communications leading up to and on event day as well as post event communications. Corporate logo will also be displayed in event program and sponsor will receive recognition on event day.

Silver \$500

Sponsor will receive corporate logo printed in event program.

Bronze \$250

Sponsor will receive name listed in event program.

Non-Profit \$100

All vendors are required to provide proof of general liability insurance, \$1MM per occurrence and \$2MM aggregate minimum limits. The insurance is to be placed with insurers having at least a minimum AM Best rated A-VII rated company and licensed to do business in CA. Each vendor should name the Community Foundation of Lafayette as Additionally Insured.

Or	ganization Name:
Ту	pe of Service or Business:
	Check box if you are a non-profit
Na	me of Contact Person attending:
	Phone Number:
	Cell:Mailing
Ac	ldress:
Er	nail Address:
Na	ume(s) of Primary Person(s) authorizing
	ntact
	you have any marketing communications requirements, e.g. logo protocols
	Special Request
	Yes, My company will provide a Gift Basket Raffle Prize

Yes, My Company will provide a Gift Card Raffle Prize